

Sr. No. 225
After Notice

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

CRM (M) No. 321/2020
CrIM No. 1177/2020

Mudassir Majid

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr Adv. with
Mr. Abhimanyu Sharma, Adv.

V/s

U. T. of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Jamrodh Sigh, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 12.03.2021.

Meanwhile, interim direction, if any, shall continue till the next
date of hearing.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
31.12.2020
Shivalee