

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 321/2020
CrIM No. 1177/2020

Mudassir Majid

...Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance and in the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 02.11.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
22.09.2021
SUNIL-I