

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 321/2020

Mudassir Majid

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Union Territory of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Await appearance of the parties.

List on 27.03.2023.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
07.02.2023
Rakesh

